Algeria**
France
Greece
Iran**
Israel

Italy
Malta**
Morocco
Portugal***
Spain***
Syria**
Tunisia
Turkey
Ukraine**
Subtotal Mediterranean Region

MEMBERS IN MEDITERRANEAN
REGION (AMITOM)

California

Canada

MEMBERS
IN NORTH
AMERICA

Subtotal North America

China

Japan

MEMBERS
IN ASIA

Subtotal Asia

Bulgaria

Hungary

Poland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Other US States (exc. California)
Subtotal non-members

NON MEMBERS

Argentina
Australia
Chile
South Africa

MEMBERS

Brazil
India
Mexico

New Zealand

Peru

Senegal

Taiwan

Thailand

Venezuela

Subtotal non-members

NON MEMBERS

GENERAL TOTAL

of which members of the WPTC

all figures in 1000 metric tonnes

180
120
710
1800
186
4 400
11
120
900
1580
165
463
1450
250
12 335

9072

571
9 643

30 462

27 666
90,8%

300
99
640
2100
225
4 600
©

140
1030
1750
70
580
1650
85

13 278

10 950

563
11513

4 600
43
4643

33802

30833
91,2%

DISCLAIMER

*Hemispheres are not defined in the strict geographic sense but as:

Northern Hemisphere: crop period mainly July to December
Southern Hemisphere: crop period mainly January to June

** AMITOM associate members

** Tomatoes produced in Portugal but processed in Spain are reported in Spain

260
125
680
1800
240
4500
12
150
900
1750
150
780
2400
100
13 847

10 500

540
11 040

35370

32390
91,6%

All figures are provided to WPTC members and other participating experts of the processing associations.
WPTC does not guarantee or assume any liability for the accuracy of the contents of this site/report and
shall not be responsible for any losses sustained as a result of relying on the contained information.

WORLD PROCESSING TOMRATO COTNCIL

all figures in 1000 metric tonnes_

210
125
743
2008
213
4767
9

137
977

2 060
115
593
1575
162
13707

9576

575
10151

32314

29 380
90,9%



